Federacao
Portuguesa
de Bridge

CBP - José Carlos Henriques
CBP - Luis Costa

Bridge For Fun - Bé Oliveira
ABM - Pedro Macedo

NB-CBL - Teresa Kay

CBP - Joao Campos Ferreira
ABM - Miguel Teixeira

CB Bairrada - Nuno Sousa

Campeonato Nacional

Equipas Open 2018

22 Jornada - Sabado 2/Jun 11h00

Série A

4,44 - CBS. Miguel - Juan Carlos Ventin
3,27 - AVGP - Pedro Morbey

12,80 - AVGP - Paulo Gongalves Pereira
7,71 - CDUP - Luis Alvares Ribeiro

Série B

13,04 - Sem trunfo - Maria Jodo Lara
6,72 - NB CBL - Francisco Costa-Cabral
8,52 - CB Baleal - Manuel Oliveira
12,03 - CBP - Carlos Gongalves

Associacao Regional
de Bridge do Norte

15,56
16,73
7,20
12,29

6,46
13,28
11,48

7,97

28
37
31
12

43
45
32
37

51 )
67 )
21 )
20 )

32 )
57 )
37 )
30 )

Penalizagcdes em PV's

0,5

PenalizagGes/ajustes

em IMP's






